MTILKO/NR BITEZIER

Hotel Shuttle Bus Schedule
BEIZIAE RS /N\—ABRSELEE)

Please inform the driver where you are getting off.

KPAR | ATA% | REEY  BRSTIR BibmEkoc | KO WEEY) | SPUE
B TR N A SR
iﬂ Hotel Hotel Tesrtru?;ni Cﬁgoo;}tff?:n Chuﬁf;’;hmu:la Bldg. Tenmonkan Asahi Street Hotel
»;A ‘;%;é&_;;*gf;;m_ééoi | FRRER | ERBFABREOAGED et | (R AARTHD “‘;i‘gﬁ‘
FrontDeck | Garden Resaucane | only to gt of Chuo Station Chuo Station /f;fﬂlm;g Hotel Mm;nlfPPm‘ A
; 6 222 22? : B E 6f50 7f00 7f10 7f12 7f25 )
: : o EE 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:42 7:55
sf,] 720 725 | € 55 55 | 750 8:00 8:10 8:12 8:25
4 7:50 7:55 S % 8:20 8:30 8:40 8:42 8:55
gl 820 8:25 = ;; &% 8:50 9:00 910 912 9:25
6 8:50 8:55 g = i 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:42 9:55
s 9:20 9:25 o: g & 9:50 10:00 10:10 10:12 10:25
8 9:50 9:55 ® I3 E 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:42 10:55
9 10710:20 10:25 oz Y 10:50 11:00 11:10 11:12 11:25
10 10:50 10:55 S g F 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:42 11:55
" 11:20 11:25 | ::D-' IEE i 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:12 12:25
12 11:50 11:55 > % g 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:42 12:55
Sl 12:20 12:25 < 9, - 12:50 13:00 13:10 13:12 13:25
14 12:50 12:55 -~ = 13:20 13:30 13:40 13:42 13:55
15 @ 13:20 13:25 g 6' 13:50 14:00 14:10 14:12 14:25
18 13:50 13:55 14:20 14:30 14:40 14:42 14:55
17 14714:20 14:25 ; fn) 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:12 15:25 |
18 14:50 14:55 E = 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:42 15:55
9] 15:20 15:25 | z 91 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:12 16:25
20 15:50 15:55 S 0 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:42 16:55
2 16:20 16:25 » - 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:12 17:25 |
22 16:50 16:55 a 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:42 17:55
). 17:20 17:25 | ‘3, | 17:50 18:00 18:10 18:12 18:25
24 17:50 17:55 ~ 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:42 18:55
=l ol 18:20 18:25 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:12 19:25
26 18:50 18:55 19:20 19:30 19:40 19:42 19:55
71 19:20 19:25 19:50 20:00 20:10 20:12 20:25
28 19:50 19:55 20:20 20:30 20:40 20:42 20:55
21,0 | 20:20 20:25 20:50 21:00 21:10 21:12 21:25
30 20:50 20:55 21:20 21:30 21:40 21:42 21:55
9y 21:20 21:25 21:50 22:00 22:10 22:12 22:25
32 21:50 21:55 22:20 22:30 22:40 22:42 22:55
33|22 22:20 22:25 22:50 23:00 23:10 23:12 23:25

*Times may be affected by weather and road conditions.

XITB-ARVORBRB LY ZRIBAMNEBICLEDIFENEES, *Some bus stops may be inaccessable due to city events.

><Gett|ng on or off the bus between stops is |Ilegal Please be careful



ol =]

v MIVINREEISFR

Fa—n " .
Tt
L=l
[+e+]
Al
T T
EwsERE
[
3
#
HAO1 : C
;ﬂl'l'llﬁ?:ﬂ‘i_ﬁq HAD2 ®
%@s;é
HAD ERAT
ERERRE) 3]
HADS EE%E
EREHETE THmm— HADS FhIRERF) |
R <t . 4
PN &
10 :
AT gEsFTA +~ BRI
® @=5men / @ 1 mrm RS s
: / A LXN— P
275y ERe @ /@ onm BR B RS
s=aEoHE @ /,f
;E;:.n *. j‘,’)‘?.’)iFEU 8
EREREEE Wl =EE =
& syl o MRS
I Fr s Atz BREFR v
% i
147
@ EREDRA,

%
® (/% #U—LOLFF3h
# 75 ERBIE

Prig s /

BIREPRERBO
(tD=4=80) E%

B e annann

Ennnnnnnt

hRY—==F)ILEIV
(chRERER M)

ko
- - S LS AL NI L L)
= rawee RHELE ' EEw
=1L . VTl 2
WTFHEr
EREH
BER =]
. T (]
it J
i | oM e Ty pR#E ! - SRS
=i RSO - ARER B . -
HEgy FBESH — S
= = E==S 00 2
e — . @ aD
mEe . ) m EP?EQIE— ——— BEYE 28
TE emEAmEs o . S FELBRE ~ RERER
: PR SER 1 ST E%e
B0k e @ et = IR =
. O Aoz ;
WIER LI il i 1
HISHE HER ;(ﬂrﬁ
mix HiE W — -
i 0 G 2 Eroan
i . wEE e B .
R . |

v FIVINREEIBRR

AN EE
(#V—X23—E—
L LB SER))

¥ FMIVINR{ZEIGPR

SABEY
(7 B 7RER1T A0)




ACCESS 72tzx<v7

ERHEE HUS v LN ZD ZER
BT ) [EISEOGE  — T _—

I—RFFI-REE (BE0H) ~ERBPRRAED EEYTFEM) — f"‘““’*”’
BRERRE—IFHIVEI-EXE- RS (FEFRTH ~H 7L :

BEED | mpgmn PRRE0 | AXE | ompEn

(FEEwA) @Ry=SHLEN) | (7 I2XI ot | maxmmm

%
Jﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ SHWEE/R | KYW-hFI | WHE-HFIL
B/IR 772

HRPRERL SOEF THEAREHDELET,

M SR

T Y SRR @ 4
} y 4 @ il

y
| dh B AL 1L.C. 'E?ﬂﬁﬁfmﬂ y 4

PEABRE S S e & H3m b
T 0 (145 TLASEI 76

(D)

Rl
By Kook
L L TR R

BT

i b 3
BVE R, pir] __ .ﬁﬁ&%;§§

(BEREY) 1)

\
1 Hil @

BEREPRZ—IFIVE)
g EASHl A AR —3F L

v




